Freight by Aircraft Configuration July 2022 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BOURNEMOUTH

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

2022

3018
93170

109

96 297

140

907

114

506
414

22

6 038
116

2021

1235
63 802

16

65 053

138

10

741

198
26

12

Percentage
Change

144
46

581

48

22

156
1492
-17
83
-20

-20

208
11500

2022

16 874
2134
588
19 349

38 945

1652

953
251
1076
32 604
1155

92
46
101

2021

51 545
1916

21924

75 385

385

2316

1283
1969
1702
34 099
1491
60

2116
60

Percentage
Change

68

Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2022 2021 Change
3018 1235 144
110 044 115 347 -5
2134 1916 11
588 -
19 458 21939 -11
135 242 140 438 -4
143 523 -73
- 1
2 2
1652 2326 -29
2 2
1 860 2024 -8
251 1969 -87
1190 1702 -30
32 604 34 105 -4
1662 1689 -2
414 86 381
6 7 -14
22 12 83
9
2
9
93 2 4550
6 083 4077 49
216 61 254



Freight by Aircraft Configuration July 2022 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2022

10
17

8 310

104 607

AP WN

2021

13

10
14

3159

68 212

w b~ OO b

16

Percentage
Change

-69

-33

21

163

53

2022

1124

39 068

78 013

64
10
73

147

2021

1385

46 876

122 260

57
10
87

155

Percentage
Change

-19

-17

12

-16

Table 15

Total >
Percentage
2022 2021 Change
4 13 -69
1124 1385 -19
2 3 -33

10 10

17 14 21
47 378 50 034 -5
182 620 190 472 -4
2 4 -50
67 63 6
11 14 -21
77 90 -14
156 171 -9



